SO ©

N.

10

1"

12

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Equipo

i

=im

Grupo Autogomas

Grupo Autogomas

== Ribamontan al Mar Motor

=i

" Escuderia Turbo

mim

" Ribamontan al Mar Motor

mim

“lMla Durangalde Racing
=
Elkartea

== Escuderia Cobreces

i
™" Motor Club Toranzo
Sport

"I Euskadi Racing
LT
"= Iparralde Racing Urduliz
[~
BPS Rallye Kirol Kluba
]
Kastinparro Racing
[~

==
]
==
||
=
"l Durangalde Racing
B

Elkartea
"B Escuderia Hamaika
B
" Escuderia Pefia Morena
i
=== Motor Racing Cantabria
i 9
== C.L.H. Tribus
Competicion

™= C.L.H. Tribus
Competicion

™= C.L.H. Tribus
Competicion

Escuderia Montafiesa
Escuderia Cobreces

—
L
—
L
—

5 Motor Club Toranzo
Sport

=== Escuderia Turbo

I

Ojeda Sport

I

"Ils Txus Jaio
B

"IMs Ugaitz Basaras
B

"l Ivan Mufioz
=L

"Wl Garikoitz Lopez
B

"I Ifiigo Alustiza
B

"B loritz Abaroa
B

== Javier Diaz

=

=== Hector Vegas
=i 9

™ Jordan del Cura
=

™ Jose Manuel Perez
=

"> Borja Pelayo
e Y

== Javier Gomez
=

"= David Fernandez
i

=== Daniel Moya
=i y

=== Javier Fernandez
=i

== Julian Ruiz
=i

26 Escuderia Villa de Llanes n Julio Sanchez

27

28

29

30

32

Carbayin Motor Club

Nalon Auto Sport

n Alfonso Meana
n Nicolas Vidal

Escuderia Villa de Llanes n Luis Arenas

AMP Classic Team

. Cangas de Onis Motor
Club

n Walter Canel

n Jose Enrique Perez

Escuderia Villa de Llanes n Carlos Garcia

Lista de inscritos

Copiloto Vehiculo
™ Raul Alejandro Celis ~=" DS3 R3T
=== Javier Soto ~ DS3 R3T

Rosana Martinez : Lancer Evo IX

Ivan Bartolome @ Compact F2000
Paloma Mugica @ Delta Integrale 16v

"‘ Lancer Evo VI

=i

=

=

"B Juan Ramon Garcia
LT

mim

=i

"

=

Raul Gutierrez 4 Clio Sport
Pablo Pacheco 4 Clio Sport
Jesus Urkidi 3 320
- o
"B Larraitz Etxebarria 4! Clio Sport
LT
"B Hodei Madariaga ~= C2 R2 Max
= i i
"= Urko Pagoaga ~ Saxo 16v
LT ikl

"M Joseba Berasategi 208 R2
| o [EJ

!'I Iskander Kobeaga ~> Saxo VTS

[
— f
Aitor Alonso Q 205 Rallye
e - . . .
A Moisés Salmoén @ 323i E30
g J05€ Antonio Martinez E 205 Rallye
—
4 Hugo Rugama Q 205 Rallye
— :
Enrique Gonzalez E 205 Rallye
=== Cesar Crespo > Saxo
& p -
"= Irene Caso = C2
=i ”N
=== Aaron Rocillo > Saxo

mim

=== Luis Alberto Dertiano
=i

"I Judith Ruiz ~= Saxo
LT il

Rafael Sanchez Q 205 Rallye
n Rochard Suarez Q 205 Rallye
n Enrique Zapico E 205 Rallye
Jaime Herrero E 205 Rallye
n Miguel Rios Q 205 Rallye

n Daniel Llanes Q 205 Rallye
n Mariano Diez

E3 205 Rallye

Cantabria Euskadi

Grupo Clase Grupo Clase

R3T Ct4
R3T Ct4
X Ct4
X Ct3
X Ct4
X Ct4 A Pv5
X Ct3
X Ct3
X Ct4 FL Pv10
X Ct3 A2 Pv4
R2 Ct2 R2 Pv3
X Ct2 A Pv2
R2 Ct2 R2 Pv3
X Ct2 F1 Pv4
X Ct2
X Ct4
X Ct2
X Ct2
X Ct2
X Ct2
A Ct2
X Ct2
X Ct2
X Ct2
X Ct2
X Ct2
X Ct2
X Ct2
X Ct2
X Ct2
X Ct2

13



N.

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

7

72

73

74

Equipo

Valle Naviego
Competicion

Piloto

n Ruben Menendez

Copiloto

n Fabio Gallo

Escuderia Villa de Llanes n Juan Angel Rodriguez n Ricardo Javier Brion

I

HHHHH

I

I

I

Adal Sport

Ribamontan al Mar Motor
Motor Racing Cantabria
Escuderia Pefia Morena
Escuderia Montafiesa
Ribamontan al Mar Motor

Motor Club Toranzo
Sport

C.L.H. Tribus
Competicion

Ribamontan al Mar Motor
Escuderia Cobreces
Escuderia Turbo

Durangalde Racing

™ Elkartea

i

HHARHHANEPH HHHY @80 HHHBRE A

Kenako Trapaga
Escuderia Udana
Gernika Racing Elkartea
BCR

Ribamontan al Mar Motor
Motor Racing Cantabria
Escuderia 108 Octanos

C.L.H. Tribus
Competicion

Escuderia Lagun Artea
R.P.M.V.

Durangalde Racing
Elkartea

Alberto Gonzalez Diaz
By Mojante Rally Team
Adal Sport

By Mojante Rallye Team

By Mojante Rallye Team
Adal Sport

Gernika Racing Elkartea
Gernika Racing Elkartea
Gernika Racing Elkartea
By Mojante Rallye Team
Rallye Legend Cantabria
Zamudio Racing

El Bierzo Racing
Ribamontan al Mar Motor

Escuderia Montafiesa

i

=

Santiago Ezquerra
Sergio Samperio

Oscar Sarabia

i

=== Emilio Gomez

i

> Miguel Mazon

I

"= Jose Maria Leira

J

"= César Fernandez

i

"M Gaizka Barrena
T

"= Natxo Zuloaga
LT

"Wl Iker Arizti
B

"= Jon Murgialday
B

"I |bai Aguirre
S

== Pablo Rivas

m

=== Raul Perez

=i

L]
"Ils Sergio Gutierrez
S

Angel Rivero

"l Alexander Acosta
B

"l Imanol Santibafiez
T

"= Mikel Bilbao
= e

"= Alberto Gonzalez
=

=== Rall Lopez

=== Luis Mari Cuadra

i

=== Jose Manuel Viar

i

"l Anartz Arrieta
B

"= Aratz Zarakondegi
=

"l Ibon Ibarguengoitia
B

== Jose Alberdi

=]

"> Ramon Martinez

=
"Bl Gabriel Liendo
T

n Ivan Aparicio

™ Gustavo Pefia

=

"= Bruno Veci

=

. Aitor Baltasar

=== Aitor Mardaras

=i

"> Salomé Espinosa

I

Diego Cruz

i

=== Juan Antonio Dertiano

Cristian Gonzalez
Facundo Mazon
Raquel Barba

Saul Fernandez

"I lon Ugaldebere
>

"B Joseba Astondoa
T

Mikel Barandica
Mikel Arza

Pablo Castillo
Cesar Canales
Roberto Gonzalez

Imanol Garcia

W HHHHER

Unai Zabalo
"Bl Josu larrea
=2

"W Maite
= Agirregomezkorta

— :
Aurelio Gonzalez
=i

"= Jose Antonio Lopez

J

"= Martin Perez

i

== Jaime Gomez

i

=== Juan Antonio Sota

i

=== Felipe Collera

i

"Ml Mikel Zarragoikoetxea
B Y

"l Aitor Cortazar
==

"B Mikel Basterra
B

"= Valentin Alberdi
=

"W |ker Goiri
B Y

" Oliver Garcia
=i

n Cesar Alonso

- Sandra Madrazo

=i

"> Tania Gonzalez

=i

. lon Misiego

mim

Carmen Pedrajo

Vehiculo

E3 205 Rallye

E3 205 Rallye
Q 205 Rallye
Q 205 Rallye
Q 205 Rallye
' 5 GT Turbo
' 5 GT Turbo
' 5 GT Turbo

4 5 GT Turbo
e

4 Clio 16s
' Megane
2 Saxo

@ Punto Evo

@ Punto Evo
2 Saxo VTS
2 Saxo

Ed 205

@ Uno Turbo
E3 206 xs
& 320
&8s

é) M3 E36
& Es0
@ 325i E36

& 3251

. Manta GT/E
@22 Escort MK |
@Z2W Escort RS 2.0

MK |
@ Escort MK |
@Z22P Escort MK 1|
Erar

@Z22P Escort MK 1|
@ZZ2P Escort MK 1|
@ZZ2P Escort MK 1|
Ed 309 GTi

2 Saxo VTS

Saxo

P~
™
2 ZX F2000

f@ Punto EVO

Ed 205 GTi

E3 205 Rallye

Cantabria

Euskadi

Grupo Clase Grupo Clase

X

Ct2

Ct2

Ct2

Ct2

Ct2

Ct3

Ct3

Ct3

Ct3

Ct2

Ct3

Ct3

Ct2

Ct3

Ct3

Ct2

Ct2

Ct3

Ct3

Ct2

Ct4

Ct4

Ct4

Ct4

Ct4

Ct4

Ct3

Ct3

Ct3

Ct3

Ct3

Ct3

Ct3

Ct3

Ct3

Ct3

Ct2

Ct2

Ct3

Ct3

Ct3

Ct2

FL

FL

FL

FL

Pv3

Pv3
Pvl
Pv2

Pv10

Pv4
Pv10

Pv10

Pv9
Pv9

Pv9

Pv10
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75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

20

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

R Iglesias Competicion

"> Escuderia Turbo

I

" Escuderia Montafesa

Escuderia Turbo
Escuderia Turbo

Pefia San Juan de
Secadura

Escuderia Turbo

HHHH HHHE

"> Escuderia Valle de
Pielagos

I

"> Rallye Legend Cantabria

I

=== Escuderia Valle de
Pielagos

== Ribamontan al Mar Motor

I

== Ribamontan al Mar Motor

I

" Ribamontan al Mar Motor

L
™= C.L.H. Tribus
Competicion

"l Zamudio Racing Elkartea
LT

== Escuderia Montafiesa

=im

=== Carlos del Cerro Angulo

=i

"> La Rubia Racing

mim

"lM= Escuderia Nervion
B Y

= Alfredo Cacicedo
Santiago

" BCR
B

"Ml Escuderia Agurain
B Y

=i

R Jose Seijo

"> Fernando Prieto

Ribamontan al Mar Motor

Ribamontan al Mar Motor

HEH |

Motor Racing Cantabria

Piloto

Aaron Zorrilla

i

"= Pablo Alvarez

"= Jonathan Domingo

Eduardo Villar
Raul Pascual
Alfonso Gonzalez

" Sergio Madrazo

i

"> David Bustamante

i

"> Fernando Garcia

i

=== Sergio Parte

I

=== Juan Manuel
Fernandez

=i

"+ Raul Blanco

=

Isaac Laso

=

Borja Ruiz

"l Aitor Arandia
B

=== Fernando Perez

m

=== Carlos del Cerro

=i

"= José Omar Toscano
=

"Bl Fernando Perez
B

"> Alfredo Cacicedo

m

"I Aitor Llanos
B

"l Ifiigo Buesa
B

Copiloto

mim
Adrian Torreiro

Jairo Gomez

"= Juan José Martinez

J

"= Alvaro Cuartas

n Jesus Gutierrez

"> Pedro Pina

i

i

"> Mariano Benito

David Martinez
Javier Laguera
Alberto Jabrane
Adrian Ruiz

Javier Arce

Marcos Gutierrez

Manuel Herrero

Macarena Santander

HHH HBHHHE §

=== Sergio Ruiz

i

- Pedro Lopez

i

"> Oscar Diez

i

"B Zugaitz Dafiobeitia
B

—
=i

=== David Sarabia

=i

"> Ricardo Rosal

=
"l Urko Gonzalez
B

Francisco Bolado

== Jose Vicente Perez

=i

"l Jose Luis Lartitegui
L=

" Alain Pefa
B Y

Vehiculo
.+ Corsa GSi
. Corsa GSi
. Corsa GSi
. Corsa GSi
.+ Corsa GSi
. Corsa GSi

AXGT

%

AXGT

AXGT

»n NN

2 AXGT

@ Accent GT 1.5
@ 320i E30

@ Golf GTi

@ Golf MK |

@Esoort MK
3ls
@ZZ2P Escort MK 1|

Ea Samba

%) Golf GTi

.

{318 E21
& 2002 Tii

@ 320 E21
@ Celica GTi

+ Monza

E3 205 Rallye
@ 325i E30

Cantabria

Grupo Clase Grupo Clase

X

X

Rg

Rg

Rg

Rg

Rg
Rg

Rg

Rg
Rg
Rg
Rg
Rg

Rg

Rg

.Rg

Ct2
Ct2
Ct2
Ct2
Ct2
Ct2

Ct2

Ct2
Ct2
Ct2
Ct2

Sp

Sp

Sp

Sp

Sp
Sp

Sp

Sp
Sp
Sp
Sp
Sp

Sp

Sp

Sp

Euskadi
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